MetroWest Regional Emergency Planning Committee (REPC)

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.
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10:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

October 6, 2022

Framingham Fire HQ
2" Floor Training Room
10 Loring Dr.
Framingham, MA

AGENDA

Sign in / Refreshments

Introductions

Minutes of July 7, 2022 meeting

Presentation
Emergency Alert System and Wireless Emergency Alerts (WEA)

Training Committee

General Discussion

Location of next REPC meeting
Thursday, January 5, 2023

Adjourn



