MetroWest Regional Emergency Planning Committee (REPC)

October 6, 2022

Framingham Fire HQ 2nd Floor Training Room 10 Loring Dr. Framingham, MA

AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	Sign in / Refreshments
10:05 a.m.	Introductions
10:10 a.m.	Minutes of July 7, 2022 meeting
10:15 a.m.	Presentation Emergency Alert System and Wireless Emergency Alerts (WEA)
10:40 a.m.	Training Committee
10:45 a.m.	General Discussion
11:00 a.m.	Location of next REPC meeting Thursday, January 5, 2023
11:05 a.m.	Adjourn